
TABLE 1:  ADOPTED WATER RATES

Monthly 

($/month) Use ($/ccf)

Monthly 

($/month) Use ($/ccf)

Monthly 

($/month) Use ($/ccf)

Monthly 

($/month) Use ($/ccf)

Monthly 

($/month) Use ($/ccf)

Unmetered Account Charge

V 14.67$               14.67$               14.67$               14.67$               14.67$               

All Metered 

Monthly 

($/month) Yearly ($/DU)

Monthly 

($/month) Yearly ($/DU)

Monthly 

($/month) Yearly ($/DU)

Monthly 

($/month) Yearly ($/DU)

Monthly 

($/month) Yearly ($/DU)

Non-Irrigation Account Charge

5 21.46$               257.52$             21.84$               262.08$             22.22$               266.64$             22.62$               271.44$             23.02$               276.24$             

3 21.46$               257.52$             21.84$               262.08$             22.22$               266.64$             22.62$               271.44$             23.02$               276.24$             

1 21.46$               257.52$             21.84$               262.08$             22.22$               266.64$             22.62$               271.44$             23.02$               276.24$             

1 40.08$               480.96$             40.78$               489.36$             41.50$               498.00$             42.24$               506.88$             42.98$               515.76$             

2 62.98$               755.76$             63.96$               767.52$             64.94$               779.28$             65.92$               791.04$             66.94$               803.28$             

3 124.56$             1,494.72$          126.10$             1,513.20$          127.64$             1,531.68$          129.20$             1,550.40$          130.80$             1,569.60$          

4 193.84$             2,326.08$          196.00$             2,352.00$          198.20$             2,378.40$          200.40$             2,404.80$          202.64$             2,431.68$          

6 386.30$             4,635.60$          390.22$             4,682.64$          394.18$             4,730.16$          398.18$             4,778.16$          402.22$             4,826.64$          

Irrigation Account Charge

5 19.24$               230.88$             19.58$               234.96$             19.92$               239.04$             20.26$               243.12$             20.62$               247.44$             

1 19.24$               230.88$             19.58$               234.96$             19.92$               239.04$             20.26$               243.12$             20.62$               247.44$             

1 19.24$               230.88$             19.58$               234.96$             19.92$               239.04$             20.26$               243.12$             20.62$               247.44$             

2 37.12$               445.44$             37.38$               448.56$             37.64$               451.68$             37.90$               454.80$             38.18$               458.16$             

3 115.73$             1,388.76$          115.73$             1,388.76$          115.73$             1,388.76$          115.73$             1,388.76$          115.73$             1,388.76$          

4 180.27$             2,163.24$          180.27$             2,163.24$          180.27$             2,163.24$          180.27$             2,163.24$          180.27$             2,163.24$          

6 359.54$             4,314.48$          359.54$             4,314.48$          359.54$             4,314.48$          359.54$             4,314.48$          359.54$             4,314.48$          

Newly Metered Customers :

Meter Install Fee (10 yr $8.01 $8.01 $8.01 $8.01 $8.01

Metered Usage Charge: 

A

DW= Dwelling Unit

ccf=100 cubic feet=748 gallons

TABLE 2:  ADOPTED WATEWATER RATES

Residential/Unmetered

Monthly 

($/month) Yearly ($/DU)

Monthly 

($/month) Yearly ($/DU)

Monthly 

($/month) Yearly ($/DU)

Monthly 

($/month) Yearly ($/DU)

Monthly 

($/month) Yearly ($/DU)

Single Family (Each DU) 83.34$               1,000.08$          84.59$               1,015.08$          85.86$               1,030.32$          87.15$               1,045.80$          88.46$               1,061.52$          

Multifamily/Condos (Each DU) 63.89$               766.68$             65.92$               791.04$             68.01$               816.12$             70.17$               842.04$             72.40$               868.80$             

Vacant 18.67$               224.04$             18.67$               224.04$             18.67$               224.04$             18.67$               224.04$             18.67$               224.04$             

Non-Residential/Metered

Business/Government/Clubs

Restaurants/Bars/Dining Facilities

Schools

Other Domestic Strength Users
DW= Dwelling Unit

Proposed 

FY 2021-22 FY 2022-23 FY 2023-24 FY 2024-25

Proposed Proposed Proposed 

WASTEWATER

WATER

Proposed Proposed Proposed 

Use ($/ccf) Use ($/ccf) Use ($/ccf)

Proposed 

FY 2020-21

Use ($/ccf)

Use ($/ccf) Use ($/ccf) Use ($/ccf) Use ($/ccf) Use ($/ccf)

FY 2020-21 FY 2021-22 FY 2022-23 FY 2023-24 FY 2024-25

Proposed Proposed 

Use ($/ccf)

7.1096.384

17.899

6.384

5.462

6.05

17.337

5.781

6.05 7.501

19.696

6.853

7.501

2.266 2.34 2.405 2.479 2.577

6.737

18.479

6.118

6.737

19.078

6.475

71.09


